Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In Injeel, the Holy Prophet (PBUH) is mentioned as:

What is the rate of Ushr on the produce of artificially irrigated land?

Which prophet was given power over Jinnat?

Jizya is also called poll tax. To whom is it received instead of Zakat?

In year which islam started to spread in Madina?

Which book is called Old Testment?

Name the first female false prophetess?

How many times has the name Muhammad (PBUH) been mentioned in the Quran?

He levied zakat on horses:

The following bird conveyed the message of Hazrat Sulaiman (AS) to the Queen Saba:

Meaning of name of Allah "Al-Basit" is:

The effective Zaka System can ensure the elimination of

Umayyad Caliphate expanded between:

The effective Zakat System can ensure the elimination of:

Name the tribes of Jews in Madina?

Answers Choice

IoW» MUO®W > UOWP» UOW» UOWr UOW» U0UP» U0Wr UO®W» U0U» U0W» U0Wr UOWm» UOowm» Uowm»

Hazrat Farooq

. Hazrat Abdullah
. Hazrat Usman
Hazrat Farqaleet

115
1120
110
1/5

Hazrat Moosaa (A.S)
Hazrat Eessaa (A.S)

. Hazrat Sulayman (A.S)
No One

Zimmi

Poor

Jizyi

None of these

10th Nabvi
11th Nabvi
12th Nabvi
13th Nabvi

Zuboor
Torait
Injeel
Qur'an

Hinza

Hiba

Sajjah

None of these

4 times
6 times
2 times
10 times

Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)
Hazrat Umar (RA)

Hazrat Usman (RA)

Hazrat Ali (RA)

Dove

Pigeon
Woodpecker
None of these

The Expander
The Finder
The Last

The First

Poverty

Interest

Class Distinction
. Ignorance

650-750
661-760
651-758
661-750

Poverty

Interest

. Class Distinction
Ignorance

None of these

Banu Quraiza

. Banu Qaynqua

. Banu Nazr



16

17

18

19

20

What are the two most important types or kinds of Aayaath (Verses) found in the Quran?

Longest Ayah of holy Quran is in which Surah?

Taloot was the father-in-law of :

Which one is called masha'a-ul-haram?

The first Umayyad Amir of Andulus to adopt the title of Caliph:

. Farzand Sunnah
. Muhakkamah and Mutashabihat
. Muhakkamah and Mutabilis

B
C
D
A. Al-Ma'arij (the Elevated Passages)
B. Al-Haqgah(the Inevitable)

D

. At-Takwir (the Overthrowing)

. Hazrat Yaqoob (AS)
. Hazrat Sulaiman (AS)
. Hazrat Yousaf (AS)

o0Ow

. Mina valley
. Arafat
. None of these

OOow

B. Al- Hadi
C. Umar lll
D. Hamza Il



