

CSS Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In Injeel, the Holy Prophet (PBUH) is mentioned as:	A. Hazrat Farooq B. Hazrat Abdullah C. Hazrat Usman D. Hazrat Farqaleet
2	What is the rate of Ushr on the produce of artificially irrigated land?	A. 1/15 B. 1/120 C. 1/10 D. 1/5
3	Which prophet was given power over Jinnat?	A. Hazrat Moosaa (A.S) B. Hazrat Eessaa (A.S) C. Hazrat Sulayman (A.S) D. No One
4	Jizya is also called poll tax. To whom is it received instead of Zakat?	A. Zimmi B. Poor C. Jizyi D. None of these
5	In year which islam started to spread in Madina?	A. 10th Nabvi B. 11th Nabvi C. 12th Nabvi D. 13th Nabvi
6	Which book is called Old Testment?	A. Zuboor B. Torait C. Injeel D. Qur'an
7	Name the first female false prophetess?	A. Hinza B. Hiba C. Sajjah D. None of these
8	How many times has the name Muhammad (PBUH) been mentioned in the Quran?	A. 4 times B. 6 times C. 2 times D. 10 times
9	He levied zakat on horses:	A. Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) B. Hazrat Umar (RA) C. Hazrat Usman (RA) D. Hazrat Ali (RA)
10	The following bird conveyed the message of Hazrat Sulaiman (AS) to the Queen Saba:	A. Dove B. Pigeon C. Woodpecker D. None of these
11	Meaning of name of Allah "Al-Basit" is:	A. The Expander B. The Finder C. The Last D. The First
12	The effective Zaka System can ensure the elimination of	A. Poverty B. Interest C. Class Distinction D. Ignorance
13	Umayyad Caliphate expanded between:	A. 650-750 B. 661-760 C. 651-758 D. 661-750
14	The effective Zakat System can ensure the elimination of:	A. Poverty B. Interest C. Class Distinction D. Ignorance E. None of these
15	Name the tribes of Jews in Madina?	A. Banu Quraiza B. Banu Qaynqua C. Banu Nazir

		D. All of these
16	What are the two most important types or kinds of Aayaath (Verses) found in the Quran?	A. Muhakkamaat and Mutashabihaath B. Farz and Sunnah C. Muhakkamah and Mutashabihat D. Muhakkamah and Mutabilis
17	Longest Ayah of holy Quran is in which Surah?	A. Al-Ma'arij (the Elevated Passages) B. Al-Haqqah(the Inevitable) C. Al-Baqarah (the Cow) D. At-Takwir (the Overthrowing)
18	Taloot was the father-in-law of :	A. Hazrat Dawood (AS) B. Hazrat Yaqoob (AS) C. Hazrat Sulaiman (AS) D. Hazrat Yousaf (AS)
19	Which one is called masha'a-ul-haram?	A. Muzdalifa valley B. Mina valley C. Arafat D. None of these
20	The first Umayyad Amir of Andulus to adopt the title of Caliph:	A. Abdul Rehman III B. Al- Hadi C. Umar III D. Hamza III